K92 MNG INC

K92 MNG INC
ISIN:  CA4991131083

Overview

2024/07/17 21:50:35

Price
6.00 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.76% (-0.17)

ISIN CA4991131083
Symbol KNT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,300 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.15 USD
6.17 USD
5.985 USD
6.17 USD
6.056412 USD
41,745
251,823.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4991131083&ID_NOTATION=162229392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13d036249b9e801c0fcfb8d3e6c68ce6ad09454791c31f2d9416e5c3fede5f77&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0db1582d4000d850&time=1721359325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a7b0daf7cf424557afd589c915dfe8392571a82d9a37a07dd220b4ec77aae19&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=296bb6276a51fbf8b&time=1721359325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1643d6014bd12fd799ee24125aee54670aba4c716381e8d0105249cbff7d7018&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb3c2e236706537bb&time=1721359325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f7ea11b1092c10cef607040c11d11824a8d74b31a5d8917199cb36b472488c8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5ef4f22f74f965ea&time=1721359325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30ab4f3a58f2dd510e73ed2fda1ebb8871e86a88bd9a8ffb8bc79129ae5b90f9&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=94428367aeaaf68f5&time=1721359325&tool=RSC

K92 MNG INC

Details

2024/07/17 21:50:35

Price
6.00 USD

Difference © -276%(-0.17)

General attributes

ISIN CA4991131083
Symbol KNT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,300 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.15 USD
High 6.17 USD
Low 5.985 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.17 USD
VWAP 6.056412 USD
Volume (pcs) 41,745
Trading volume 251,823.78
Number of trades 78
Last size 1,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.19% +24.22% -15.05%
Perf (abs.) +1.17 +1.17 -1.06
Beta 1.49 1.45 1.23
Volatility  44.01 51.48 52.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for K92 MNG INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 5.484 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 8.19 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 5.456 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 5.632 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 5.624 EUR

6.16 USD (100,779

5.75 USD (95,516
5.35 USD (124,965
4.79 USD (104,815

3.90 USD (2024/02/26
6.31 USD (2024/07/12
3.35 USD (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

2.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
6.31 USD (2024/07/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

10

1,278

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162229392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162547234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42122010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42122010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162441517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43452801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42794577

K92 MNG INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:50 6.00 USD 0.25
17

2024/07/ 08:10 5.622 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:48 5.49 EUR 0.00
17

78

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790370

K92 MNG INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

K92

MINING INC.

Contact Details
K92 MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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